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Employee Type Title Last name First Name Term Building Mail Stop Phone Email 
Faculty Chair Rezaie Beth 2020 Mech. Engr. 0902 5-1026 rezaie@uidaho.edu 
Faculty   Ball Katherine   Law     ktball@uidaho.edu 
Faculty   De Angelis Joseph 2020 Soc.&Anth. 1110 5-6705 jtdeangelis@uidaho.edu 
Faculty   Heimgartner Candi 2022   3051 5-7477 cheim@uidaho.edu 
Faculty   Jensen Kirstin 2022 Fam. Con.Sci. 3183 983-2667 kdjensen@uidaho.edu 
Faculty   Saladin Steve 2021 Coun. & Test. Ctr. 3140 5-6716 ssaladin@uidaho.edu 
Faculty   Spence Ingrid F19 fill in Curric.& Instruc. 3082 5-0123 ispence@uidaho.edu 
Staff   Tibbals Charles 2020 CLASS 3154 5-7981 ctibbals@uidaho.edu 
Staff   Bright Ashleigh 2021 International Prog. 1250 5-5508 abright@uidaho.edu 
Staff   Nierman Jason 2022 Strategic Enr.Mgt. 4259 5-1676 jnierman@uidaho.edu 
Staff   Cornwall Laila 2021 IPO 1250 5-4061 lailac@uidaho.edu 
Staff   Altman Emma 2021 Biological Sciences 3051 5-8859 ealtman@uidaho.edu 
Staff   Smith Barb 2022 NIATT 0901 5-0576 barbaras@uidaho.edu 
Staff   Bowman Todd 2020 Law 2321 5-6808 toddb@uidaho.edu 
Student   Buell Delaney         buel9067@vandals.uidaho.edu 
Student   McCormick Megan         mccormick@uidaho.edu 
Student                 
Student   Moulton Faustine         fmoulton@uidaho.edu 
Student   Sikorski Michael         siko2449@vandals.uidhao.edu 
Graduate Student         SBA       
Graduate Student   Hardy Jordan   GPSA Vice President     jghardy@uidaho.edu 

 


